Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №25 в микрорайоне №194

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408502.88
	1220531.21
	35°08'19''
	22.38
	1-2

	2
	408521.18
	1220544.09
	135°25'32''
	4.76
	2-3

	3
	408517.79
	1220547.43
	213°25'56''
	21.58
	3-4

	4
	408499.78
	1220535.54
	305°36'00''
	5.33
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0110 га     109.81 кв.м.

	Периметр
	54.04 м.


